TEACHER EDUCATION COUNCIL 
MEMBERS DIRECTORY
2018-2019

	NAME
	DEPARTMENT
	PHONE
	EMAIL

	Dr. Lisa Barron, Chair
	College of Education
	221.7190
	barronl@apsu.edu

	Dr. Prentice Chandler
	College of Education
	221.7511
	chandlerp@apsu.edu

	Dr. Rex Gandy,
ex officio, non-voting
	Academic Affairs
	221.6236
	gandyr@apsu.edu

	Ms. Jana Hatcher
	College of Education
	221.6182
	hatcherj@apsu.edu

	Dr. Benita Bruster
	College of Education
	221.6491
	brusterb@apsu.edu

	Dr. Catherine Gatewood-Keim
	College of Education
	221.7767
	gatewoodkeimc@apsu.edu

	Dr. Tom Buttery
	College of Education
	221.7518
	butteryt@apsu.edu

	Dr. Bobette Bouton
	College of Education
	221.7311
	boutonb@apsu.edu

	Dr. Lori Morris
	College of Education
	221.7522
	morrisl@apsu.edu

	Dr. Barbara Peterson
	College of Education
	221.6468
	petersonb@apsu.edu

	Dr. Anthony Sanders
	College of Education
	221.7368
	sandersa@apsu.edu

	Dr. Gary Stewart
	College of Education
	221.6782
	stewartg@apsu.edu

	Ms. Judy Castleberry
	College of Education
	221.7520
	castleberryj@apsu.edu

	Dr. Deborah Buchanan
	Psychology
	221.1247
	buchanand@apsu.edu

	Dr. Michael Chandler
	Music
	221.7646
	chandlermd@apsu.edu

	Dr. Christina Lyons
	Language & Literature
	221.7891
	lyonsc@apsu.edu

	Dr. Marcy Maurer
	HHP
	221.6105
	maurerm@apsu.edu

	Dr. Jennifer Snyder
	Art
	221.7343
	snyderj@apsu.edu

	Dr. Jennifer Yantz
	Mathematics
	221.1607
	yantzj@apsu.edu

	Dr. Timothy Wesley
	History
	221.7361
	wesleyt@apsu.edu

	Dr. Bill Locke
	RCSS
	615.384.5588
	bill.locke@rcstn.net

	Ms. Kelsea Cox
	CMCSS
	931.906.7235
	kelsea.cox@cmcss.net

	Mrs. Maya Cunningham
	APSU
	
	hhe@my.apsu.edu

	Ms. Olivia Allison
	APSU
	
	oallison@my.apsu.edu
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